
O
H

E
O

H
E

LOT 73

LOT 72

LOT 88

18.50

19.00

18.70

19.20

18.80

18.90

19.10

19.50

19.70

19.20

18.60

18.80

19.00
19.60

19.70

19.60

19.40
19.30

19.00

19.00

20.00

18.70

18.70

19.20

18.40

19.10

18.70

18.70
18.10

19.90

18.90

18.30

19.00

18.50
18.40

18.40

18.70
18.60

19.20

19.00

18.20

18.60

18.70

18.90

18.60

19.60

18.50

18.30

18.40
19.00

19.00
18.30

19.30

19.20

19.30

18.90

18.60

19.20

18.80

18.70
18.60

18.70

18.60

18.20

18.50

18.70

18.50

19.40

18.50

19.00

18.90

18.40

18.40

19.10

19.40

19.10

18.80

18.60

18.70

19.10

18.90

18.60

19.10

18.30

19.00

19.00

18.30

19.00

18.69

18.74

18.88

18.88

18.30

18.50

18.60

18.70

18.50

18.30

18.40

18.30

18.40

18.40

18.30

18.60

18.50

18.40

18.80

18.90

18.60

18.70

18.30

18.60
18.40

19.10
18.80

19.30
18.70

18.70

18.60

18.50

18.40

18.50

18.70

18.60

18.80

19.10

19.20

18.90

18.5020.40

18.90

16.70

21.20
21.20

21.40

19.30

16.90

19.70

21.00

21.20

20.20

18.40

18.50

18.70

14.10

18.90

21.20

21.30
21.30

21.90
22.30

18.80

17.00

19.40

22.00
18.60

19.00

16.60

19.60

20.50

19.30

18.70

18.90

18.80

18.80

18.90

18.50

18.60

18.30

18.60

18.50

18.60

18.50

18.60

18.60

20.10

20.20

22.10

22.45

22.0422.22
22.39

22.62

22.64

22.58

22.76

23.07

23.53

23.57

23.71

23.90

24.03

24.18

24.09

23.43

23.59

23.34

23.14

23.56

23.17

23.24

24.07

24.20

23.73

23.75

23.41

24.67
24.4424.38

24.71

21.89

22.04

22.43

23.01

21.93

22.03

21.67

21.94

22.14

22.61

22.94

23.06

22.82

22.81

22.51

23.0622.71

22.11

22.08
22.58

22.76
22.79

22.00

19.90

22.00

20.00

21.80

20.00

18.00

20.3022.00

20.1022.06

22.1522.36

19.30

22.4022.30

19.90

19.70

19.80

19.80

22.00

19.98

21.90
20.00

21.70

19.90

22.07

22.02
19.90

22.00

20.00
21.50

20.00

18.40

18.60

19.70

22.12
19.90

21.90

19.80

21.50

19.80

22.16

18.30

19.80

19.90

22.17

18.80

22.30

19.90 22.70

18.50

18.30

18.70
18.70

18.40

18.80

18.60

18.50

21.60

19.50

17.60

18.70

18.10

18.90

18.60
18.80

19.90

18.30

17.50

18.60

17.50

17.20

18.80

18.50 18.30

20.60

18.40

18.80

19.00
18.40

18.40

23.35

23.33

23.22

22.8322.96

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

316+00

317+00

318+00

319+00

320+00

321+00

322+00

323+00

324+00

325+00

326+00

327+00

328+00

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

FO

0.933 AC

33.08 AC

WM

0.933 AC

4.54 AC

4.54 AC

25.39 AC

±112,000 S.F. FLEX
SPACE

EXISTING
LAKE

WATER
MANAGEMENT

AREA (TYP)

130.00'

988.12'

180.00' 130.00'

±129,400 S.F.
FLEX SPACE

UNIT A

UNIT B

UNIT C

UNIT D

UNIT E

UNIT F

UNIT H

UNIT G

UNIT I

UNIT J

UNIT K

UNIT L

UNIT M

UNIT N

UNIT O

UNIT P

UNIT Q

UNIT R

UNIT S

UNIT T

UNIT U

UNIT V

UNIT W

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.67

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.93

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.90

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.38

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.67

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.14

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.09

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.03

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.56

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.19

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.62

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.08

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
23.36

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.16

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
21.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.9

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.7

AutoCAD SHX Text
14.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
17.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
16.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
20.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.76

AutoCAD SHX Text
22.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
18.5


